CITY COUNCIL



OFFICIAL RESOLUTION

PRESENTED BY

COUNCIL PRESIDENT RUTHZEE LOUIJEUNE

BE IT RESOLVED, THAT THE BOSTON CITY COUNCIL EXTENDS ITS CONGRATULATIONS TO

Renaldo Estigene

IN RECOGNITION OF:

Your unconditional contribution and commitment to "Ecole Mixte Maranatha" of Bois-Aubé.

AND BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED THAT THE BOSTON CITY COUNCIL EXTENDS ITS BEST WISHES FOR CONTINUED SUCCESS; THAT THIS RESOLUTION BE DULY SIGNED BY THE PRESIDENT OF THE CITY COUNCIL AND ATTESTED TO AND A COPY THEREOF TRANSMITTED BY THE CLERK OF THE CITY OF BOSTON.



Ty:	Rothyse formjaune
Attest:	Mey Dresident of the City Council
	Clerk of the City of Buston
Offered by:	
Date:	02/28/2025